## RECORDATION REQUESTED BY:

South Valley State Bank 5215 South Sixth Street Klamath Falls, OR 97603

### WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

South Valley State Bank 5215 South Sixth Street Klamath Falls, OR 97603

#### SEND TAX NOTICES TO-

Kenneth S.A. Cooney and Maria Cooney PO Box 248 Bonanza, OR 97623

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

## MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST IS DATED AUGUST 30, 1994, BETWEEN Kenneth S.A. Cooney and Maria Cooney, husband and wife (referred to below as "Grantor"), whose address is PO Box 248, Bonanza, OR 97623; and South Valley State Bank (referred to below as "Lender"), whose address is 5215 South Sixth Street, Klamath Falls, OR 97603.

DEED OF TRUST. Grantor and Lender have entered into a Deed of Trust dated May 27, 1993 (the "Deed of Trust") recorded in Klamath County, State

Recorded on July 29, 1993 at the County Clerk's Office Klamath County, Volume M93 at page 18603

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Deed of Trust covers the following described real property (the "Real Property") recorded in Klamath County,

Lots 10 and 11, Block 209 MILLS SECOND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 2109, 2111, 2121 Radcliff, Klamath Falls, OR 97601.

MODIFICATION. Grantor and Lender hereby modify the Deed of Trust as follows:

Extend Maturity date to July 15, 1995

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the original Deed of Trust shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect. Consent by Lender to this Modification does not waive Lender's right to require strict performance of the Deed of Trust as changed above nor obligate Lender to make any future modifications. Nothing in this Modification shall constitute a satisfaction of the promissory note or other credit agreement secured by the Deed of Trust (the "Note"). It is the intention of Lender to retain as liable all parties to the Deed of Trust and all parties, makers and endorsers to the Note, including accommodation parties, unless a party is expressly released by Lender in writing. Any maker or endorser, including accommodation makers, shall not be released by virtue of this Modification. If any person who signed the original Deed of Trust does not sign this Modification, then all persons signing below acknowledge that this Modification is given conditionally, based on the representation to Lender that the non-signing person consents to the changes and provisions of this Modification or otherwise will not be released by it. This waiver applies not only to any initial extension or modification but also to all such subsequent actions.

EACH GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVING READ ALL FACH

GRANTOR AGREES TO ITS TERMS.	PROVISIONS OF THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST, AND I
GRANTOR /	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
x legate 100	+ VI Marin San
Kergeth S.A Cooney LENDER:	Maria Cooney
South Valley State Bank	
CINOU OF SUR DUCKS OF OUR CASE WILL	4 A 4 A 4 A 4 A 4 A 4 A 4 A 4 A 4 A 4 A
On It's dividual see, the undersigned Helan Fubic, carefully independent of use independents of the coroning the Madicelon of use	අත්වයයේ ජයත් වෙන්වය යුතුවා දී. දී. දැ. දී. කුත් වෙන්වය යුතුව
consider the second sec	
Harra All van	
Will Company of the C	
Pavalo scener	

09-30-1834

- (Continued) MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

MATT!

# MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

(Continued)

28913

Page 2

STATE OF	EGON INDIVIDUAL	COMMISSION NO 025014
COUNTY OF RI	MATH 188	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 6, 1897
Given under my hand	for the uses and purposes therein mentione	y appeared Kenneth S.A. Cooney and Maria Cooney, to me known to be to ad of Trust, and acknowledged that they signed the Modification as their free and day of SPEMBER, 19 H.  Residing at KANANI FAUS  My commission expires
	LENDER A	CKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF	<u> </u>	보기를 잃었다면 하시다면 보고 있었다.
GRANTOR AGREES TO	) ss ( ) ss	
COUNTY OF	en or an altocum bot also in ed anch acres (agove, pooleg - Harmon (2004) (ago.) This	<b>เดองเลืองส์ จับ</b> เลเลี้ เองเวลา การการการการการการการการการการการการการก
On this	्य के कर बार किस्सा किस कार हो है के का कारण का राजकार के day के of sign के क्षेत्र के कारण की के किस बार की	before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appears a sufficiency agent for the Lende
By Control of the Average Notary Public in and fo	s meli trigula necriscopsione (no prior ne per se in personale, mas esperios esperios ( () Esperio ve exolecial libragigna specio) per r the State of	The Advances on the second of
LASER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pat. & T.I	W. Off., Ver. 3.18 (c) 1994 CFI ProServices, Inc. All right	nts reserved. [OR-G202 E3.17 F3.17 P3.17 CBALIN C1.OVL]
The Heal Statemen of the A	inclinas in combinanty language 30 (1969). 2011.	
		A STATE OF THE STA
	COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
Filed for record at req	uest of	lley State Bank the 14th day
ofSept		
	of <u>Mortgages</u>	on Page
FEE \$15.00	어난 이 모든 말해 위해 동안 발표 경험 (고등 모든) 이 문 이 본 보고 발생 시민 함께 있는 사이를 보고 있다. 이 문의 이 문 이 물 때 발생하게 되었다. 보고 있는 이	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Daulene Mullender
POSSECTE Souther OF 9702		

Kanneth S.A., God tey and Artist Coondy

SEND TAX NOTICES TO

South Volley Picks 2507k 5214 Poulth Shilp Trieot Klasveta Palis (39 97803

WHEN RECORDED WAIL TO:

South Valley Slate Back Stris South Stuth Sheet Klade of Falls, OK S7603

RECORDATION REQUESTED BY:

88061

09-14-94KTO: TS REVD